
Start
No

Name Nation UIPM ID DOB

1 HARTMANOVA Barbora CZE W043985 2002-04-01

2 ISMAIL Malak EGY W041888 2005-06-08
3 DOBRONYI Dorina HUN W043157 2004-09-08
4 JURT Anna SUI W042140 2001-12-29
5 SCHEURER Robyn SUI W045010 2002-01-09
6 CSEPCSANYI Kiara Jazmin HUN W061320 2004-12-14
7 VALENTOVICS Bogi USA W063888 2006-02-24
8 VANOVA Katerina CZE W058049 2005-10-06

Start
No

Name Nation UIPM ID DOB

1 FUCIKOVA Marie CZE W054258 2004-01-08
2 BEHEIRY Nouran EGY W044845 2005-05-02
3 LASZLO Beata HUN W056327 2004-02-18
4 JURT Florina SUI W045492 2005-12-22
5 JURT Katharina SUI W045491 2005-12-22
6 MARSCHALL Reka HUN W052635 2004-08-11
7 PAZIC Mira GER W043283 2002-03-11
8 KRECKOVA Nada CZE W064376 2004-02-13

Start
No

Name Nation UIPM ID DOB

1 CIPEROVA Alzbeta CZE W050920 2004-08-28
2 RASHED Zeina EGY W049080 2004-07-05
3 DULAI Kinga HUN W061463 2003-12-20
4 EGGENBERGER Jana SUI W053204 2005-11-27
5 REGLI Helena SUI W045006 2003-11-18
6 UROGI Zsofia HUN W052637 2004-07-14
7 AMER Zeina EGY W041878 2005-04-25
8 DOLEZALKOVA Viktorie CZE W051700 2003-01-05

WOMEN - Qualification Group C

QUALIFICATIONS GROUPS

Weiden, GER, 23. - 24. 8. 2019
UIPM 2019 New Format Test Event

WOMEN - Qualification Group A

WOMEN - Qualification Group B

Printed at 18:58



Start
No

Name Nation UIPM ID DOB V - D Pen Points 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

1 HARTMANOVA Barbora CZE W043985 2002-04-01 4 V - 3 D 24 1 0 0 1 0 1 1

2 ISMAIL Malak EGY W041888 2005-06-08 4 V - 3 D 24 0 1 0 1 1 0 1

3 DOBRONYI Dorina HUN W043157 2004-09-08 3 V - 4 D 18 1 0 0 0 0 1 1

4 JURT Anna SUI W042140 2001-12-29 6 V - 1 D 36 1 1 1 0 1 1 1

5 SCHEURER Robyn SUI W045010 2002-01-09 5 V - 2 D 30 0 0 1 1 1 1 1

6 CSEPCSANYI Kiara Jazmin HUN W061320 2004-12-14 4 V - 3 D 24 1 0 1 0 0 1 1

7 VALENTOVICS Bogi USA W063888 2006-02-24 2 V - 5 D 12 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

8 VANOVA Katerina CZE W058049 2005-10-06 0 V - 7 D 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rank Name Nation UIPM ID DOB V - D Pen Points

1 JURT Anna SUI W042140 2001-12-29 6 V - 1 D 36

2 SCHEURER Robyn SUI W045010 2002-01-09 5 V - 2 D 30

3 CSEPCSANYI Kiara Jazmin HUN W061320 2004-12-14 4 V - 3 D 24

4 HARTMANOVA Barbora CZE W043985 2002-04-01 4 V - 3 D 24

5 ISMAIL Malak EGY W041888 2005-06-08 4 V - 3 D 24

6 DOBRONYI Dorina HUN W043157 2004-09-08 3 V - 4 D 18

7 VALENTOVICS Bogi USA W063888 2006-02-24 2 V - 5 D 12

8 VANOVA Katerina CZE W058049 2005-10-06 0 V - 7 D 0

0:00

UIPM 2019 New Format Test Event

WOMEN - Qualification Group A
FENCING RESULTS

Weiden, GER, 23. - 24. 8. 2019

Triathle 
start time

0:36

0:24

0:18

0:12

0:12

0:06

0:12

FENCING FINAL RESULTS

Printed at 18:58



Rank Name Nation Total time Fencing Triathle

JURT Anna 36
W042140  2001-12-29 6 V - 1 D (1)
DOBRONYI Dorina 18
W043157  2004-09-08 3 V - 4 D (6)
HARTMANOVA Barbora 24
W043985  2002-04-01 4 V - 3 D (3)
ISMAIL Malak 24
W041888  2005-06-08 4 V - 3 D (3)
VANOVA Katerina 0
W058049  2005-10-06 0 V - 7 D (8)
SCHEURER Robyn 30
W045010  2002-01-09 5 V - 2 D (2)
CSEPCSANYI Kiara Jazmin 24
W061320  2004-12-14 4 V - 3 D (3)
VALENTOVICS Bogi 12
W063888  2006-02-24 2 V - 5 D (7)

19:37,60 19:13,60 (8)

HUN 16:12,41 16:00,41 (7)

14:48,76 (6)

CZE 14:50,56 14:14,56 (5)

8

SUI 13:35,78

HUN 13:39,97

CZE 13:48,08

EGY

SUI 14:54,76

USA

UIPM 2019 New Format Test Event
Weiden, GER, 23. - 24. 8. 2019

TETRATHLON FINAL RESULTS
WOMEN - Qualification Group A

7

6

5

4

3

2

1 13:35,78 (2)

13:21,97 (1)

13:36,08 (3)

14:13,54 14:01,54 (4)

Printed at 18:58



Start
No

Name Nation UIPM ID DOB V - D Pen Points 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

1 FUCIKOVA Marie CZE W054258 2004-01-08 3 V - 4 D 18 0 1 0 0 0 1 1

2 BEHEIRY Nouran EGY W044845 2005-05-02 4 V - 3 D 24 1 0 0 1 0 1 1

3 LASZLO Beata HUN W056327 2004-02-18 6 V - 1 D 36 0 1 1 1 1 1 1

4 JURT Florina SUI W045492 2005-12-22 5 V - 2 D 30 1 1 0 0 1 1 1

5 JURT Katharina SUI W045491 2005-12-22 4 V - 3 D 24 1 0 0 1 0 1 1

6 MARSCHALL Reka HUN W052635 2004-08-11 4 V - 3 D 24 1 1 0 0 1 0 1

7 PAZIC Mira GER W043283 2002-03-11 2 V - 5 D 12 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

8 KRECKOVA Nada CZE W064376 2004-02-13 0 V - 7 D 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rank Name Nation UIPM ID DOB V - D Pen Points

1 LASZLO Beata HUN W056327 2004-02-18 6 V - 1 D 36

2 JURT Florina SUI W045492 2005-12-22 5 V - 2 D 30

3 BEHEIRY Nouran EGY W044845 2005-05-02 4 V - 3 D 24

4 JURT Katharina SUI W045491 2005-12-22 4 V - 3 D 24

5 MARSCHALL Reka HUN W052635 2004-08-11 4 V - 3 D 24

6 FUCIKOVA Marie CZE W054258 2004-01-08 3 V - 4 D 18

7 PAZIC Mira GER W043283 2002-03-11 2 V - 5 D 12

8 KRECKOVA Nada CZE W064376 2004-02-13 0 V - 7 D 0

Triathle 
start time

UIPM 2019 New Format Test Event
Weiden, GER, 23. - 24. 8. 2019

FENCING RESULTS
WOMEN - Qualification Group B

FENCING FINAL RESULTS

0:24

0:36

0:00

0:06

0:12

0:12

0:12

0:18

Printed at 18:58



Rank Name Nation Total time Fencing Triathle

LASZLO Beata 36
W056327  2004-02-18 6 V - 1 D (1)
MARSCHALL Reka 24
W052635  2004-08-11 4 V - 3 D (3)
BEHEIRY Nouran 24
W044845  2005-05-02 4 V - 3 D (3)
FUCIKOVA Marie 18
W054258  2004-01-08 3 V - 4 D (6)
PAZIC Mira 12
W043283  2002-03-11 2 V - 5 D (7)
JURT Florina 30
W045492  2005-12-22 5 V - 2 D (2)
KRECKOVA Nada 0
W064376  2004-02-13 0 V - 7 D (8)
JURT Katharina 24
W045491  2005-12-22 4 V - 3 D (3)

UIPM 2019 New Format Test Event
Weiden, GER, 23. - 24. 8. 2019

TETRATHLON FINAL RESULTS
WOMEN - Qualification Group B

1 HUN 13:54,73 13:54,73 (1)

3 EGY 14:16,85 14:04,85 (3)

2 HUN 14:14,23 14:02,23 (2)

5 GER 14:55,29 14:31,29 (5)

4 CZE 14:46,95 14:28,95 (4)

7 CZE 16:55,51 16:19,51 (7)

6 SUI 15:14,21 15:08,21 (6)

8 SUI DNF DNF (-)

Printed at 18:58



Start
No

Name Nation UIPM ID DOB V - D Pen Points 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

1 CIPEROVA Alzbeta CZE W050920 2004-08-28 5 V - 2 D 30 1 1 1 0 0 1 1

2 RASHED Zeina EGY W049080 2004-07-05 5 V - 2 D 30 0 1 1 0 1 1 1

3 DULAI Kinga HUN W061463 2003-12-20 2 V - 5 D 12 0 0 1 0 1 0 0

4 EGGENBERGER Jana SUI W053204 2005-11-27 0 V - 7 D 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 REGLI Helena SUI W045006 2003-11-18 6 V - 1 D 36 1 1 1 1 1 0 1

6 UROGI Zsofia HUN W052637 2004-07-14 2 V - 5 D 12 1 0 0 1 0 0 0

7 AMER Zeina EGY W041878 2005-04-25 5 V - 2 D 30 0 0 1 1 1 1 1

8 DOLEZALKOVA Viktorie CZE W051700 2003-01-05 3 V - 4 D 18 0 0 1 1 0 1 0

Rank Name Nation UIPM ID DOB V - D Pen Points

1 REGLI Helena SUI W045006 2003-11-18 6 V - 1 D 36

2 AMER Zeina EGY W041878 2005-04-25 5 V - 2 D 30

3 CIPEROVA Alzbeta CZE W050920 2004-08-28 5 V - 2 D 30

4 RASHED Zeina EGY W049080 2004-07-05 5 V - 2 D 30

5 DOLEZALKOVA Viktorie CZE W051700 2003-01-05 3 V - 4 D 18

6 DULAI Kinga HUN W061463 2003-12-20 2 V - 5 D 12

7 UROGI Zsofia HUN W052637 2004-07-14 2 V - 5 D 12

8 EGGENBERGER Jana SUI W053204 2005-11-27 0 V - 7 D 0

Triathle 
start time

UIPM 2019 New Format Test Event
Weiden, GER, 23. - 24. 8. 2019

FENCING RESULTS
WOMEN - Qualification Group C

FENCING FINAL RESULTS

0:24

0:36

0:00

0:06

0:06

0:06

0:18

0:24

Printed at 18:58



Rank Name Nation Total time Fencing Triathle

UROGI Zsofia 12
W052637  2004-07-14 2 V - 5 D (6)
AMER Zeina 30
W041878  2005-04-25 5 V - 2 D (2)
RASHED Zeina 30
W049080  2004-07-05 5 V - 2 D (2)
DULAI Kinga 12
W061463  2003-12-20 2 V - 5 D (6)
DOLEZALKOVA Viktorie 18
W051700  2003-01-05 3 V - 4 D (5)
REGLI Helena 36
W045006  2003-11-18 6 V - 1 D (1)
CIPEROVA Alzbeta 30
W050920  2004-08-28 5 V - 2 D (2)
EGGENBERGER Jana 0
W053204  2005-11-27 0 V - 7 D (8)

UIPM 2019 New Format Test Event
Weiden, GER, 23. - 24. 8. 2019

TETRATHLON FINAL RESULTS
WOMEN - Qualification Group C

1 HUN 14:37,00 14:13,00 (1)

3 EGY 15:19,00 15:13,00 (5)

2 EGY 15:05,00 14:59,00 (3)

5 CZE 15:26,00 15:08,00 (4)

4 HUN 15:21,00 14:57,00 (2)

7 CZE 16:00,00 15:54,00 (7)

6 SUI 15:41,00 15:41,00 (6)

8 SUI 17:00,00 16:24,00 (8)

Printed at 18:58



Start
No

Name Nation UIPM ID DOB
Qualification

total time
1 JURT Anna SUI W042140 2001-12-29 13:35,78  Q

2 LASZLO Beata HUN W056327 2004-02-18 13:54,73  Q
3 ISMAIL Malak EGY W041888 2005-06-08 14:13,54  Q
4 UROGI Zsofia HUN W052637 2004-07-14 14:37,00  Q
5 FUCIKOVA Marie CZE W054258 2004-01-08 14:46,95  Q
6 PAZIC Mira GER W043283 2002-03-11 14:55,29  q
7 AMER Zeina EGY W041878 2005-04-25 15:05,00  Q
8 DULAI Kinga HUN W061463 2003-12-20 15:21,00  Q

Start
No

Name Nation UIPM ID DOB
Qualification

total time

1 DOBRONYI Dorina HUN W043157 2004-09-08 13:39,97  Q
2 HARTMANOVA Barbora CZE W043985 2002-04-01 13:48,08  Q
3 MARSCHALL Reka HUN W052635 2004-08-11 14:14,23  Q
4 BEHEIRY Nouran EGY W044845 2005-05-02 14:16,85  Q
5 VANOVA Katerina CZE W058049 2005-10-06 14:50,56  q

6 SCHEURER Robyn SUI W045010 2002-01-09 14:54,76  q
7 JURT Florina SUI W045492 2005-12-22 15:14,21  q
8 RASHED Zeina EGY W049080 2004-07-05 15:19,00  Q

WOMEN - Semi-final Group B

Weiden, GER, 23. - 24. 8. 2019
UIPM 2019 New Format Test Event

SEMI-FINAL GROUPS

WOMEN - Semi-final Group A

Printed at 18:58



Start
No

Name Nation UIPM ID DOB V - D Pen Points 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

1 JURT Anna SUI W042140 2001-12-29 4 V - 3 D 24 0 0 0 1 1 1 1

2 LASZLO Beata HUN W056327 2004-02-18 6 V - 1 D 36 1 1 1 1 1 0 1

3 ISMAIL Malak EGY W041888 2005-06-08 4 V - 3 D 24 1 0 0 1 1 0 1

4 UROGI Zsofia HUN W052637 2004-07-14 4 V - 3 D 24 1 0 1 1 0 0 1

5 FUCIKOVA Marie CZE W054258 2004-01-08 0 V - 7 D 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 PAZIC Mira GER W043283 2002-03-11 2 V - 5 D 12 0 0 0 1 1 0 0

7 AMER Zeina EGY W041878 2005-04-25 5 V - 2 D 30 0 1 1 1 1 1 0

8 DULAI Kinga HUN W061463 2003-12-20 3 V - 4 D 18 0 0 0 0 1 1 1

Rank Name Nation UIPM ID DOB V - D Pen Points

1 LASZLO Beata HUN W056327 2004-02-18 6 V - 1 D 36

2 AMER Zeina EGY W041878 2005-04-25 5 V - 2 D 30

3 ISMAIL Malak EGY W041888 2005-06-08 4 V - 3 D 24

4 JURT Anna SUI W042140 2001-12-29 4 V - 3 D 24

5 UROGI Zsofia HUN W052637 2004-07-14 4 V - 3 D 24

6 DULAI Kinga HUN W061463 2003-12-20 3 V - 4 D 18

7 PAZIC Mira GER W043283 2002-03-11 2 V - 5 D 12

8 FUCIKOVA Marie CZE W054258 2004-01-08 0 V - 7 D 0

Triathle 
start time

UIPM 2019 New Format Test Event
Weiden, GER, 23. - 24. 8. 2019

FENCING RESULTS
WOMEN - Semi-final Group A

FENCING FINAL RESULTS

0:24

0:36

0:00

0:06

0:12

0:12

0:12

0:18

Printed at 18:58



Rank Name Nation Total time Fencing Triathle

LASZLO Beata 36
W056327  2004-02-18 6 V - 1 D (1)
ISMAIL Malak 24
W041888  2005-06-08 4 V - 3 D (3)
JURT Anna 24
W042140  2001-12-29 4 V - 3 D (3)
UROGI Zsofia 24
W052637  2004-07-14 4 V - 3 D (3)
PAZIC Mira 12
W043283  2002-03-11 2 V - 5 D (7)
DULAI Kinga 18
W061463  2003-12-20 3 V - 4 D (6)
AMER Zeina 30
W041878  2005-04-25 5 V - 2 D (2)
FUCIKOVA Marie 0
W054258  2004-01-08 0 V - 7 D (8)

UIPM 2019 New Format Test Event
Weiden, GER, 23. - 24. 8. 2019

TETRATHLON FINAL RESULTS
WOMEN - Semi-final Group A

1 HUN 12:35,47 12:35,47 (3)

3 SUI 12:46,71 12:34,71 (2)

2 EGY 12:41,87 12:29,87 (1)

5 GER 13:40,58 13:16,58 (5)

4 HUN 13:06,03 12:54,03 (4)

7 EGY 14:03,86 13:57,86 (7)

6 HUN 13:42,59 13:24,59 (6)

8 CZE 14:52,14 14:16,14 (8)

Printed at 18:58



Start
No

Name Nation UIPM ID DOB V - D Pen Points 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

1 DOBRONYI Dorina HUN W043157 2004-09-08 3 V - 4 D 18 1 0 0 0 0 1 1

2 HARTMANOVA Barbora CZE W043985 2002-04-01 5 V - 2 D 30 0 1 1 1 1 1 0

3 MARSCHALL Reka HUN W052635 2004-08-11 4 V - 3 D 24 1 0 0 1 1 1 0

4 BEHEIRY Nouran EGY W044845 2005-05-02 4 V - 3 D 24 1 0 1 1 0 1 0

5 VANOVA Katerina CZE W058049 2005-10-06 4 V - 3 D 24 1 0 0 0 1 1 1

6 SCHEURER Robyn SUI W045010 2002-01-09 3 V - 4 D 18 1 0 0 1 0 1 0

7 JURT Florina SUI W045492 2005-12-22 0 V - 7 D 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 RASHED Zeina EGY W049080 2004-07-05 5 V - 2 D 30 0 1 1 1 0 1 1

Rank Name Nation UIPM ID DOB V - D Pen Points

1 HARTMANOVA Barbora CZE W043985 2002-04-01 5 V - 2 D 30

2 RASHED Zeina EGY W049080 2004-07-05 5 V - 2 D 30

3 BEHEIRY Nouran EGY W044845 2005-05-02 4 V - 3 D 24

4 MARSCHALL Reka HUN W052635 2004-08-11 4 V - 3 D 24

5 VANOVA Katerina CZE W058049 2005-10-06 4 V - 3 D 24

6 DOBRONYI Dorina HUN W043157 2004-09-08 3 V - 4 D 18

7 SCHEURER Robyn SUI W045010 2002-01-09 3 V - 4 D 18

8 JURT Florina SUI W045492 2005-12-22 0 V - 7 D 0

Triathle 
start time

UIPM 2019 New Format Test Event
Weiden, GER, 23. - 24. 8. 2019

FENCING RESULTS
WOMEN - Semi-final Group B

FENCING FINAL RESULTS

0:12

0:30

0:00

0:00

0:06

0:06

0:06

0:12

Printed at 18:58



Rank Name Nation Total time Fencing Triathle

BEHEIRY Nouran 24
W044845  2005-05-02 4 V - 3 D (3)
DOBRONYI Dorina 18
W043157  2004-09-08 3 V - 4 D (6)
MARSCHALL Reka 24
W052635  2004-08-11 4 V - 3 D (3)
HARTMANOVA Barbora 30
W043985  2002-04-01 5 V - 2 D (1)
RASHED Zeina 30
W049080  2004-07-05 5 V - 2 D (1)
VANOVA Katerina 24
W058049  2005-10-06 4 V - 3 D (3)
SCHEURER Robyn 18
W045010  2002-01-09 3 V - 4 D (6)
JURT Florina 0
W045492  2005-12-22 0 V - 7 D (8)

UIPM 2019 New Format Test Event
Weiden, GER, 23. - 24. 8. 2019

TETRATHLON FINAL RESULTS
WOMEN - Semi-final Group B

1 EGY 12:23,52 12:17,52 (1)

3 HUN 12:38,46 12:32,46 (3)

2 HUN 12:32,34 12:20,34 (2)

5 EGY 13:08,58 13:08,58 (6)

4 CZE 13:05,52 13:05,52 (4)

7 SUI 14:06,44 13:54,44 (7)

6 CZE 13:12,39 13:06,39 (5)

8 SUI 16:08,31 15:38,31 (8)

Printed at 18:58



Start
No

Name Nation UIPM ID DOB
Semi-final
total time

1 BEHEIRY Nouran EGY W044845 2005-05-02 12:23,52  Q

2 DOBRONYI Dorina HUN W043157 2004-09-08 12:32,34  Q
3 LASZLO Beata HUN W056327 2004-02-18 12:35,47  Q
4 MARSCHALL Reka HUN W052635 2004-08-11 12:38,46  q
5 ISMAIL Malak EGY W041888 2005-06-08 12:41,87  Q
6 JURT Anna SUI W042140 2001-12-29 12:46,71  q
7 HARTMANOVA Barbora CZE W043985 2002-04-01 13:05,52  q
8 UROGI Zsofia HUN W052637 2004-07-14 13:06,03  q

UIPM 2019 New Format Test Event
Weiden, GER, 23. - 24. 8. 2019

FINAL GROUP

WOMEN - Final Group

Printed at 18:58


